
OFFICIAL RESULTS

World Deaf Athletics Championships 2021

LUBLIN, 23-28 August 2021

400 m W / K

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Alena TSIARENTSYEVA BLR Sofia (BUL) 13-07-31WORLD RECORD 55.35

Ksenia GOLOVINA RUS Izmir (TUR) 08-09-25WORLD RECORD U20 56.07

Alena TSIARENTSYEVA BLR Izmir (TUR) 08-09-25CHAMPIONSHIPS RECORD 55.36

SEMIFINAL-1 Start: 21-08-23   16:53:22

1 208 AKSENOVA Victoria 98-07-04 58.234 Q    RCDS

2 284 KUPRYCH Solomiia 90-01-10 58.363 Q    UKRAINE

3 282 KINIAIKINA Kristina 00-05-08 59.085 Q    UKRAINE

4 258 LEPOTOVA Amalia 02-04-29 62.587 q    SLOVAKIA

178 OMORIA Assurance 93-07-19 DNS2     NIGERIA

30 BLANCO PEREZ Ana Irma 80-04-24 DNS6     CUBA

SEMIFINAL-2 Start: 21-08-23   16:58:26

1 228 KHALADZHAN Asya 92-06-12 57.576 Q    RCDS

2 235 LAVRINENKO Julia 97-04-19 58.473 Q    RCDS

3 9 BELAYA Katsiaryna 88-04-09 59.024 Q SB   BELARUS

4 20 TSIARENTSYEVA Alena 82-04-24 59.137 q    BELARUS

5 121 FWAMBA Linet Nanjala 93-08-31 62.995  SB   KENYA

Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 SEMIFINAL KHALADZHAN Asya 92-06-12 RCDS 57.571 Q    

2 SEMIFINAL AKSENOVA Victoria 98-07-04 RCDS 58.231 Q    

3 SEMIFINAL KUPRYCH Solomiia 90-01-10 UKRAINE 58.362 Q    

4 SEMIFINAL LAVRINENKO Julia 97-04-19 RCDS 58.472 Q    

5 SEMIFINAL BELAYA Katsiaryna 88-04-09 BELARUS 59.023 Q SB   

6 SEMIFINAL KINIAIKINA Kristina 00-05-08 UKRAINE 59.083 Q    

7 SEMIFINAL TSIARENTSYEVA Alena 82-04-24 BELARUS 59.134 q    

8 SEMIFINAL LEPOTOVA Amalia 02-04-29 SLOVAKIA 62.584 q    

9 SEMIFINAL FWAMBA Linet Nanjala 93-08-31 KENYA 62.995  SB   

SEMIFINAL BLANCO PEREZ Ana Irma 80-04-24 CUBA DNSDNS     

SEMIFINAL OMORIA Assurance 93-07-19 NIGERIA DNSDNS     

  NOTE

q -Qualify by timeSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by place
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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